

Ref: FOI/GS/ID 7457

Please reply to:
FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone, Kent
ME16 9QQ
Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net
www.mtw.nhs.uk

16 June 2022

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to SIM card and mobile networks.

You asked:

- 1. How many mobile phone/devices do you have (this includes smartphone users, basic mobile phone users, data only users and any other device that requires a SIM card?)*
- 2. How many data only devices do you have which are using SIM Cards?*
- 3. What is the yearly data usage for your data only SIMS?*
- 4. What is the yearly data usage across all SIMS?*
- 5. Which networks are you currently with?*
- 6. What is the length of the contract and when are these contracts due to expire?*
- 7. Who is the person responsible for administration of these contracts and what is their job title?*

Trust response:

1. 1603
2. 284
3. Total quantity of data, unknown because we have unlimited data.
4. Total quantity of data, unknown because we have unlimited data.
5. o2
6. Annual rolling
7. Simon Hodge, IT Service-Desk Manager